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CBTF Contingent Schedule - Subject to change 
	Date
	

	Thursday, August 1
	I Cup Contingent arrives in Limoges and checks in at contingent hotel
practice if possible – not mandatory to practice this day

	Friday, August 2
	Practice day
Secret Pal starts today

	Saturday, August 3
	Practice day
Canadian Contingent Welcome Reception(tentative)

	Sunday, August 4
	Practice day
I Cup Opening Ceremony

	Monday, August 5
	I Cup preliminary rounds

	
	B & A solo, B & A 2 baton, B, A & Elite 3 baton, B, A & Elite artistic pair

	Tuesday, August 6
	I Cup preliminary rounds
B, A & Elite artistic twirl, B & A team, artistic group

	Wednesday, August 7
	Semi-final rounds:

B & A solo, B & A 2 baton, B, A & Elite 3 baton, B, A & Elite artistic pair

B, A & Elite artistic twirl,

Finals:  B & A team, artistic group

Twirl Nations Clinic

	Thursday, August 8
	All remaining I Cup finals
Awards & Closing ceremony

	
	Final Secret Pal day

	Friday, August 9
	Grand Prix opening ceremony
Duet preliminary round

	Saturday, August 10
	Preliminary rounds:
Elite team, solo, 2 baton

Semi-final rounds:

Elite solo, 2 baton

	Sunday, August 11
	Final rounds:

Duet, Elite 2 baton, solo, team

Grand Prix Award & Closing Ceremony 
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